Period: Aug 2017 through Aug 2017

Fee ID

661069
661083
661072
661085
661086
661074
661075
661088
661089
661076
661077
661090
661091
661079
661080
661092
661093
661081
661084

661071

County

Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant
Tarrant

Tarrant

Tarrant

Court

County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.
County Criminal Court No.

County Criminal Court No.

10

County Criminal Court No.

10

Date / Time printed: 9/15/2017 4:17:58 PM

© © 00 00 N N oo oo o o b~ BB W W NN P

No Activity Report - All

Court Type

County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County
County

County

Report
Month

8

O 0 0 00 O 00 00 00 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o

Report
Year

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2017

Activity Type
Appointment
Fees
Appointment
Fees
Fees
Appointment
Appointment
Fees
Fees
Appointment
Appointment
Fees
Fees
Appointment
Appointment
Fees
Fees
Appointment

Fees

Appointment

Prepared By

Holly Webb
Holly Webb
Holly Webb
Holly Webb
Holly Webb
Holly Webb
Holly Webb
Holly Webb
Holly Webb
Holly Webb
Holly Webb
Holly Webb
Holly Webb
Holly Webb
Holly Webb
Holly Webb
Holly Webb
Holly Webb
Holly Webb

Holly Webb

Page: 1 of 1

Date Prepared

09/15/2017
09/15/2017
09/15/2017
09/15/2017
09/15/2017
09/15/2017
09/15/2017
09/15/2017
09/15/2017
09/15/2017
09/15/2017
09/15/2017
09/15/2017
09/15/2017
09/15/2017
09/15/2017
09/15/2017
09/15/2017
09/15/2017

09/15/2017



